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200301030000
08140

01/03/2003
04:01:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200209060004
27950

200301030000
08140

01/03/2003
04:01:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

200209060004
27950

200301030000
08150

01/03/2003
04:01:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200209060004
27970

200301070000
12760

01/07/2003
08:53:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200301070000
12750

200301080000
16440

01/08/2003
12:38:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200110300004
65821

200301080000
16450

01/08/2003
12:38:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200111090004
86951

200301160000
31540

01/16/2003
09:41:00

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200112040005
24151

200301210000
37590

01/21/2003
10:46:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

28 121 200209110004
35580

Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:28
Pg:121

200301280000
51360

01/28/2003
03:32:00

MORTGAGE
PROFESSION
ALS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

29 132 200212160006
28130

Lot#:110
Book:29
Pg:132

200301270000
47460

01/27/2003
01:34:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200204260001
93541

Other:SEE
INST

200302240001
11420

02/24/2003
09:13:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

200302240001
11410

200302240001
13740

02/24/2003
03:18:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200201030000
03641

200303110001
48530

03/11/2003
01:35:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

8 57 200210210005
15680

Lot#:7 Book:8
Pg:57

200303270001
83430

03/27/2003
12:02:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200208210003
98330



200303170001
60280

03/17/2003
02:01:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

26 15 200302240001
10960

Lot#:165
Book:26 Pg:15

200303190001
66520

03/19/2003
12:18:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ATLAS
MORTGAGE
INC

22 156 200303190001
66510

Lot#:50 Lot:A
Book:22
Pg:156

200303200001
67890

03/20/2003
09:57:00

MORTGAGE
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

8 123 200212100006
16990

Lot#:105
Book:8 Pg:123

200303280001
86750

03/28/2003
02:09:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200208140003
83600

200303280001
86770

03/28/2003
02:09:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200207310003
56020

200303280001
86800

03/28/2003
02:09:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200207190003
38270

200303280001
86810

03/28/2003
02:09:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200207190003
38270

200304100002
18950

04/10/2003
10:39:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200301220000
41270

200304170002
32550

04/17/2003
08:38:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200204260001
93401

200304280002
58450

04/28/2003
10:49:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

200301020000
02720

200304280002
58450

04/28/2003
10:49:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200301020000
02720

200305070002
82460

05/07/2003
09:59:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200303260001
80700

200305070002
82620

05/07/2003
10:13:00

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
CO

199807150002
68491

200305070002
83280

05/07/2003
12:33:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 156 200302030000
62690

Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:156

200305060002
81030

05/06/2003
02:35:00

LONGVIEW
FARMS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MURPHY,
WILLIAM
DENNIS

200012270004
49101



200305150003
02900

05/15/2003
09:08:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200304040002
02990


