Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301030000 08140	01/03/2003 04:01:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200209060004 27950	
200301030000 08140	01/03/2003 04:01:00	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					200209060004 27950	
200301030000 08150	01/03/2003 04:01:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200209060004 27970	
200301070000 12760	01/07/2003 08:53:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200301070000 12750	
200301080000 16440	01/08/2003 12:38:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC					200110300004 65821	
200301080000 16450	01/08/2003 12:38:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC					200111090004 86951	
200301160000 31540	01/16/2003 09:41:00	MARBURY MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200112040005 24151	
200301210000 37590	01/21/2003 10:46:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			28	121	200209110004 35580	Lot#:23 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:121
200301280000 51360	01/28/2003 03:32:00	MORTGAGE PROFESSION ALS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			29	132	200212160006 28130	Lot#:110 Book:29 Pg:132
200301270000 47460	01/27/2003 01:34:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					200204260001 93541	Other:SEE INST
200302240001 11420	02/24/2003 09:13:00	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					200302240001 11410	
200302240001 13740	02/24/2003 03:18:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					200201030000 03641	
200303110001 48530	03/11/2003 01:35:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			8	57	200210210005 15680	Lot#:7 Book:8 Pg:57
200303270001 83430	03/27/2003 12:02:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200208210003 98330	

200303170001 60280	03/17/2003 02:01:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COMPASS BANK		26	15	200302240001 10960	Lot#:165 Book:26 Pg:15
200303190001 66520	03/19/2003 12:18:00	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ATLAS MORTGAGE INC		22	156	200303190001 66510	Lot#:50 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:156
200303200001 67890	03/20/2003 09:57:00	MORTGAGE RESOURCES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		8	123	200212100006 16990	Lot#:105 Book:8 Pg:123
200303280001 86750	03/28/2003 02:09:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY				200208140003 83600	
200303280001 86770	03/28/2003 02:09:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY				200207310003 56020	
200303280001 86800	03/28/2003 02:09:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY				200207190003 38270	
200303280001 86810	03/28/2003 02:09:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY				200207190003 38270	
200304100002 18950	04/10/2003 10:39:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200301220000 41270	
200304170002 32550	04/17/2003 08:38:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY				200204260001 93401	
200304280002 58450	04/28/2003 10:49:00	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP				200301020000 02720	
200304280002 58450	04/28/2003 10:49:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200301020000 02720	
200305070002 82460	05/07/2003 09:59:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200303260001 80700	
200305070002 82620	05/07/2003 10:13:00	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REGIONS MORTGAGE CO				199807150002 68491	
200305070002 83280	05/07/2003 12:33:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP		9	156	200302030000 62690	Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:156
200305060002 81030	05/06/2003 02:35:00	LONGVIEW FARMS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MURPHY, WILLIAM DENNIS				200012270004 49101	

200305150003 02900	05/15/2003 09:08:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP		ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200304040002 02990	
-----------------------	------------------------	-----------------------------	--	-----------------	---	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--